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VENKATARAMANA STATIONERY AND BINDING WORKS
Note BookA Rcgirt.rs, Account 8ooks, St tionery & Xerox Prpcr Etc Avaitablc

*l-!85, General Bazar, Secunderabad - 500 003. Email: venkatramana.bindingworlc@gmail.com

Ph:040 - 27842572
Cell:9849360076
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GSTIN: 36AEJPP581 I i,lt 22
Terms & Conditions
Goods once sold will not be taken back

lnterest @2%p.m. if not paid within 30 days tim
Subject to Secunderabad Jurisdiction.
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Purchase Order
PageG) I Of 2 I l -01 -2022 l5:49:30

Supplier Details

Venkatramana Stationery & Binding works

1-5-85, General Bazar, Sec-Bad -500 003.

l|lllilffililililt
OE.07.22 11 :42:53

Doc No 44327 169350

Doc Date 08-01-2022
+

Quote No

Quote Date

Nil

GSTIN 36AEJPP581lM 122

2'7842572 9849360076

08-ot -2022

SupplyType Supply

l

Klnd Attn : Mr. Prathap

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items,

Item Name Qty Rate Diso/o GST Amount
I I

1 7560 - Stationery - other - Pen - NA - nos

Blue

2 7560 - Stationery - other - Pen - NA - nos

Black

3 7560 - Stationery - other - Pen - NA - nos

Red

4 7530 - Stationery - other - Folder cover - NA - nos

A4 Project Floder

5 7530 - Stationery - other - Folder cover - NA - nos

A3Prcject Fldet

6 7528 - Stationery - other - Fevistick - NA - nos

7 7555 - Stationery - other - Paper - 44 - bundles

200.00 3.00 0.o0 18.00

100.00 3 0.00 18.00

18.00

708.00

354.00

0

0

0 18.00 2,950.00

18.00 1,180 00

18.00 637 .20

00

00

00

3

5

00

00

00

00

1

2

354.0000

00

00

00

5.00500.00

30.00 18.00 0

50.00 220.oo 0.00 12.00 12,320.00

8 7555 - Stationery - other - Paper - A4 - bundles

lOOGSM

9 7513 - Stationery - other - Cello Tape - 1 ln - nos

Rupees :Twenty Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Six Only.

Terms and Conditions:-

Specilication / As per details given in the quotation'

Payment Terms Afler Delivery & Production of bill

Tax lnclusive of all taxes

Delivery oate Next DaY.

Dolivery Location Summit Housing LLP

Cherlapally,Behind Kingston PG cpll€e' Hyderabad

Phone. 96't82't4433, Hamendra

Penality For Delay Nil

Transportation Transport cost shall be bome by us

Warranty Nil

Advancs Paid Nil

tot Sumrnft S.l.s LLP

Authorised Si9natory

5.00 330.00

24.OO 15.00 0.00 18.00 424

o.oo 1,84812.00 00

80

Total Order value ' . . 20,776,OO

Accepted the .bov€ Terms And condltions

for V.nk [7al,,ana S|E;tloncty & Blt'<tfitg sorks

'?rom Company : Summit Sales LLP
5-4- 187/3&4,II nd fl oor,MG Road, Secunderabad-500003.

G S T No. : 36ACQFS2O44CLZ7
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Othe. Terms

Completion Date

Measurment

Sscurity

Remaaks

Purchase Order
I I -01-2022 It:49::!O O.iginal / Offt(. Copy / Pu.chas€ Oiv-Copy

We reserve the right to rejecl items not conforming to quality and specifications. Above order for Stock maintenance
purpose.
Nit

Nit

Nit

Original invoice + copy ot proof of delivery is required to process invoice tor payrent . Oo not send original invoice to
site. Original invoices must be sent to HO office or purchase site oftice. Proof ot deli vary /DC can be sent by email.

Accepted the abov€ Terms And Condltlons

Fot Vcnk tr,fian. S.atlon.ry I Alnctlrrg works
Fot Sun fila Sales LLP

authorised slgnatory



I

Form

Note: On receipt ofmaterial at sile wdte inward number and date in last 2 columns

Company Name: SUMMIT SALES LLP Date: 06-01-2022

Site & Phase SUMMIT HOUSING LLP Time : I I :00 ,AM

Supplicr Rcq. No. I69350
Material required before date 72"1 I

S.No Description Size Quantity Units Inward No Date

I
Blue pen 200 Nos

'l Black pen Nos100

3
Red pen 100 Nos

4
File-Folder A.4 Project Folder 200 Nos

.5
File-Folder A3 Project Folder A.1-/d" 500 Nos

6
Fevistick b 30 Nos

'7 Paper Bundles ,44 .A4 50 Bundles

8
Paper Bundles A.4 100 gsm 5 Bundles

I 24 Nos
9

White Tape

Remarks: For Stock Replenishing Purpose

I

APPR(JYET" Y' 
I

VanajakshiPrepared By

Sign. & Dale
I

10 JAN ?tlz1 I
o6-ot -)o21

Sign.& Date

lD No.


